6/25/2020

Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Spanish - Fall Quarter - 2020-21

Title

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

Section

001

002

003

004

005

CRN Enrollment

50587

50588

50589

50590

50591

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days Start

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00
AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10
PM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00
AM

End Location

11:50 Remote
AM

1:00 PM Remote

10:50 Remote
AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Remote

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote
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6/25/2020

Title

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 001Y
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

Section

006

007

001

002

003

CRN

50592

50593

50594

50595

50596

Schedule Summary Report

Enrollment

25

25

25

25

25

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10

Seats

Activity Days

Start End

Location

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM Remote

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Remote

Lecture/Discussion TR

World none
Wide Web
Virtual

Lecture

World none
Wide Web
Electronic
Discussion

Lecture/Discussion TR

World none
Wide Web
Virtual

Lecture

World none
Wide Web
Electronic
Discussion

Lecture/Discussion TR

World none
Wide Web
Virtual

Lecture

World none
Wide Web
Electronic
Discussion

1:40 PM 3:00 PM Remote

none none

none none

9:00 AM 10:20
AM
none none
none none
10:30 11:50
AM AM
none none
none none

none

none

Remote

none

none

Remote

none

none
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6/25/2020

Title

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

Section

001

002

003

004

005

006

CRN

50597

50598

50599

50600

50601

50602

Schedule Summary Report

Enrollment Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10

Activity Days Start End Location

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM Remote

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Remote

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 12:10 1:00 PM Remote
PM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 Remote
AM AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM Remote

3



6/25/2020

Title

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

Section

001

002

003

004

005

006

CRN

50606

50607

50608

50609

50610

50611

Schedule Summary Report

Enrolilment Seats  Activity Days Start End Location

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM Remote

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 8:00 AM 8:50 AM Remote

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM Remote

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM Remote

25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50 Remote
AM AM

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10 4/11



6/25/2020 Schedule Summary Report

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats  Activity Days Start End Location

SPA 003 007 50612 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 3:10 PM 4:00 PM Remote
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 021 001 50614 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 021 002 50615 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM Remote
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 021 003 50616 25 Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 3:10 PM 4:00 PM Remote
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 021V 001 53592 20 World M 4:10 PM 5:00 PM ONLINE
Intermediate Wide Web
Spanish | Virtual

Lecture

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 021V 002 53593 15
Intermediate
Spanish |

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10 5/11



6/25/2020

Title Section

SPA 022 001
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 022 002
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 022 003
Intermediate
Spanish

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 023 001
Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 023 002
Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 023 003
Spanish
Composition |

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

CRN

50618

50619

50620

50622

50623

50624

Enroliment

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity

Days

Start

End

Location

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 2:10 PM 3:00 PM Remote

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 3:10 PM 4:00 PM Remote

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

MW

MW

MW

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:10 PM

2:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:10 PM

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote
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6/25/2020 Schedule Summary Report

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats Activity Days Start End Location

SPA 024 001 50626 25 Lecture MW 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote
Spanish
Composition Il

Lecture F 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 024 002 50627 25 Lecture MW 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Remote
Spanish
Composition Il

Lecture F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM Remote

Instructors:
Arthur Vargas
(Unit 18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

SPA 024 003 50628 25 Lecture MW 12:10 PM  1:00 PM Remote
Spanish
Composition Il

Lecture F 12:10 PM  1:00 PM Remote

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 031 Span- 001 50630 25 Lecture/Discussion MWF 9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote
Native Speakers
I

Tutorial none none none none

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 031 Span- 002 50631 25 Lecture/Discussion MWF 11:00 11:50 Remote
Native Speakers AM AM
I

Tutorial none none none none

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 031 Span- 003 50632 25 Lecture/Discussion MWF 10:00 10:50 Remote
Native Speakers AM AM
I

Tutorial none none none none

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10 7M1



6/25/2020

Title

SPA 031 Span-
Native Speakers
I

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 033 Span-
Native Speakers
1]

Instructors:
Unassigned
(Associate
Instructor)

SPA 100
Principles Lit
Criticism

Instructors:
Charles Oriel
(Continuing
Lecturer)

SPA 100
Principles Lit
Criticism

Instructors:
Unassigned (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

SPA 112N Words
& Phrases

Instructors:
Cecilia Colombi
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 116 Applied
Linguistics

Instructors:
Eugenia
Magnolia Da
Silva Fernandes
(Unit 18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

Section

004

001

001

002

001

001

CRN

50633

50634

50653

53009

53724

53010

Enroliment

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

30

30

60

60

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Tutorial none

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Tutorial none

Lecture MWF

Extensive none
Writing or
Discussion

Lecture MWF

Extensive none
Writing or
Discussion

Lecture TR

Extensive none
Writing or
Discussion

Start

none

none

10:00 AM

none

2:10 PM

none

10:30 AM

none

End

none

none

10:50 AM

none

3:00 PM

none

11:50 AM

none

Location

1:10 PM 2:00 PM Remote

none

9:00 AM 9:50 AM Remote

none

Remote

none

Remote

none

Remote

none
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6/25/2020

Title Section CRN Enroliment

SPA 118 Topic 001 50656
Span Linguistics

Instructors:
Agustina
Carando (Ladder
Faculty)

SPA 130 001 53286
Spanish Lit To
1700

Instructors:
Charles Oriel
(Continuing
Lecturer)

SPA 139 Modern 001 53285
Spanish Theater

Instructors:
Diana Aramburu
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 157 Latin 001 53011
Amer Great
Works

Instructors:
Arthur Vargas
(Unit 18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

SPA 159 Topics 001 53012
in Lat Am Lit Cul

Instructors:
Michael Lazzara
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 168 Intro to 001 53104
Latinx Culture

Instructors:
Hugo Garcia
Manriquez (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10

Schedule Summary Report

Activity Days Start End Location
Lecture TR 9:00 AM 10:20 AM Remote
Lecture MWF 11:00 AM 11:50 AM Remote
Lecture TR 3:10 PM 4:30 PM Remote
Lecture MW 12210 PM  1:30 PM Remote
Term MW 1:40 PM 2:00 PM Remote

Paper/Discussion

Lecture TR 1:40 PM 3:00 PM Remote

Term none none none none
Paper/Discussion

Lecture MWF 12210 PM  1:00 PM Remote

91



6/25/2020 Schedule Summary Report

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats Activity Days Start End Location

SPA 169 Topics 001 53105 60 Lecture MWF 1:10 PM 2:00 PM Remote
Chicanx/Latinx

Instructors:
Hugo Garcia
Manriquez (Unit
18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

1 TA(s) requested

SPA 170 Intro 001 50664 30 Lecture TR 3:10 PM 4:30 PM Remote
Latin Amer
Culture

Instructors:
Robert Irwin
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 174 AO01 53601 25

Chicano Culture Remote

Instructors:
Robert Irwin
(Ladder Faculty)

2 TA(s) requested

A02 53602 25 Remote

A03 53603 25
Remote

A04 53604 24
Remote

SPA 212 Applied 001 53034 15 Seminar T 4:10 PM 7:00 PM Remote
Linguistics

Instructors:
Claudia Sanchez
Gutierrez
(Ladder Faculty)

SPA 274 Latin 001 50740 15 Seminar W 4:10 PM 7:00 PM Remote
Amer Lit Studies

Instructors:
Robert Newcomb
(Ladder Faculty)

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10 10/11



6/25/2020 Schedule Summary Report

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats  Activity Days Start End Location

SPA 390 001 50772 20 Lecture MW 2:10 PM 3:00 PM Remote
Spanish in
College

Discussion MW 3:10 PM 4:00 PM Remote

Instructors:
Claudia Sanchez
Gutierrez
(Ladder Faculty)

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/17/2020/10 11/11





